Terms and Conditions
Ordering Information
Numeric Index
1For Ordering or Information: 1.800.321.4254     CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
BARD Peripheral Vascular
2010  PRODUCT LIST
U.S. NON-VASCULAR
Table of Contents

 Biliary Stents
Terms and Conditions
Ordering Information
Numeric Index
U.S. VASCULAR
Table of Contents
U.S. NON-VASCULAR
Table of Contents
Biliary Stents
Tracheobronchial
Stent Grafts
42For Ordering or Information: 1.800.321.4254    CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
Page intentionally left blank
Terms and Conditions
Ordering Information
Numeric Index
U.S. VASCULAR
Table of Contents
U.S. NON-VASCULAR
Table of Contents
Biliary Stents
Tracheobronchial
Stent Grafts
43For Ordering or Information: 1.800.321.4254    CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
 Biliary Stents
E•Luminexx® Biliary Stent
Product	 Stent	 Stent	 Catheter	 	 Catheter	 Units/
Code	 Diameter	 Length	 Length	 Guidewire	 Diameter	 Each	 Price
ZBL04020	 4 mm	 20 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 $1589.00
ZBL04030	 4 mm	 30 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBL04040	 4 mm	 40 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBL04060	 4 mm	 60 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBL04080	 4 mm	 80 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBL04100	 4 mm	 100 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBL04120	 4 mm	 120 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
ZBM05020	 5 mm	 20 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 $1589.00
ZBM05030	 5 mm	 30 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBM05040	 5 mm	 40 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBM05060	 5 mm	 60 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBM05080	 5 mm	 80 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBM05100	 5 mm	 100 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBM05120	 5 mm	 120 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
ZBL05020	 5 mm	 20 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1589.00
ZBL05030	 5 mm	 30 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBL05040	 5 mm	 40 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBL05060	 5 mm	 60 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBL05080	 5 mm	 80 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBL05100	 5 mm	 100 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBL05120	 5 mm	 120 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
ZBM06020	 6 mm	 20 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 $1589.00
ZBM06030	 6 mm	 30 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBM06040	 6 mm	 40 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBM06060	 6 mm	 60 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBM06080	 6 mm	 80 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBM06100	 6 mm	 100 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBM06120	 6 mm	 120 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
ZBL06020	 6 mm	 20 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1589.00
ZBL06030	 6 mm	 30 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBL06040	 6 mm	 40 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBL06060	 6 mm	 60 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBL06080	 6 mm	 80 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBL06100	 6 mm	 100 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBL06120	 6 mm	 120 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
WARNING:  The safety and effectiveness of the 4mm-6mm and 12mm-14mm diameter and the 120mm length
E•LUMINEXX® Biliary Stent for use in the vascular system has not been established.
 B
iliary Stents
Please consult product labels and package inserts for indications,
contraindications, hazards, warnings, cautions, and information for use.
Terms and Conditions
Ordering Information
Numeric Index
U.S. VASCULAR
Table of Contents
U.S. NON-VASCULAR
Table of Contents
Biliary Stents
Tracheobronchial
Stent Grafts
44For Ordering or Information: 1.800.321.4254    CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
 Biliary Stents
E•Luminexx® Biliary Stent
Product	 Stent	 Stent	 Catheter	 	 Catheter 	 Units/
Code	 Diameter	 Length	 Length	 Guidewire	 Diameter 	 Each	 Price
ZBM07020	 7 mm	 20 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 $1589.00
ZBM07030	 7 mm	 30 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBM07040	 7 mm	 40 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBM07060	 7 mm	 60 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBM07080	 7 mm	 80 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBM07100	 7 mm	 100 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBM07120	 7 mm	 120 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
ZBL07020	 7 mm	 20 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1589.00
ZBL07030	 7 mm	 30 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBL07040	 7 mm	 40 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBL07060	 7 mm	 60 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBL07080	 7 mm	 80 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBL07100	 7 mm	 100 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBL07120	 7 mm	 120 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
ZBM08020	 8 mm	 20 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 $1589.00
ZBM08030	 8 mm	 30 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBM08040	 8 mm	 40 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBM08060	 8 mm	 60 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBM08080	 8 mm	 80 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBM08100	 8 mm	 100 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBM08120	 8 mm	 120 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
ZBL08020	 8 mm	 20 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1589.00
ZBL08030	 8 mm	 30 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBL08040	 8 mm	 40 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBL08060	 8 mm	 60 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBL08080	 8 mm	 80 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBL08100	 8 mm	 100 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBL08120	 8 mm	 120 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
ZBM09020	 9 mm	 20 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 $1589.00
ZBM09030	 9 mm	 30 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBM09040	 9 mm	 40 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBM09060	 9 mm	 60 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBM09080	 9 mm	 80 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBM09100	 9 mm	 100 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBM09120	 9 mm	 120 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
ZBL09020	 9 mm	 20 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1589.00
ZBL09030	 9 mm	 30 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBL09040	 9 mm	 40 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBL09060	 9 mm	 60 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBL09080	 9 mm	 80 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBL09100	 9 mm	 100 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBL09120	 9 mm	 120 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
WARNING:  The safety and effectiveness of the 4mm-6mm and 12mm-14mm diameter and the 120mm length
E•LUMINEXX® Biliary Stent for use in the vascular system has not been established.
Terms and Conditions
Ordering Information
Numeric Index
U.S. VASCULAR
Table of Contents
U.S. NON-VASCULAR
Table of Contents
Biliary Stents
Tracheobronchial
Stent Grafts
45For Ordering or Information: 1.800.321.4254    CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
 Biliary Stents
E•Luminexx® Biliary Stent
Product	 Stent	 Stent	 Catheter	 	 Catheter 	 Units/
Code	 Diameter	 Length	 Length	 Guidewire	 Diameter 	 Each	 Price
ZBM10020	 10 mm	 20 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 $1589.00
ZBM10030	 10 mm	 30 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBM10040	 10 mm	 40 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBM10060	 10 mm	 60 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBM10080	 10 mm	 80 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBM10100	 10 mm	 100 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBM10120	 10 mm	 120 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
ZBL10020	 10 mm	 20 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1589.00
ZBL10030	 10 mm	 30 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBL10040	 10 mm	 40 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBL10060	 10 mm	 60 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBL10080	 10 mm	 80 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBL10100	 10 mm	 100 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBL10120	 10 mm	 120 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
ZBM12020	 12 mm	 20 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 $1589.00
ZBM12030	 12 mm	 30 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBM12040	 12 mm	 40 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBM12060	 12 mm	 60 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBM12080	 12 mm	 80 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBM12100	 12 mm	 100 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBM12120	 12 mm	 120 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
ZBL12020	 12 mm	 20 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1589.00
ZBL12030	 12 mm	 30 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBL12040	 12 mm	 40 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBL12060	 12 mm	 60 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBL12080	 12 mm	 80 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBL12100	 12 mm	 100 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBL12120	 12 mm	 120 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
ZBM14020	 14 mm	 20 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 $1589.00
ZBM14030	 14 mm	 30 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBM14040	 14 mm	 40 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBM14060	 14 mm	 60 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBM14080	 14 mm	 80 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBM14100	 14 mm	 100 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBM14120	 14 mm	 120 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
ZBL14020	 14 mm	 20 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1589.00
ZBL14030	 14 mm	 30 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1695.00
ZBL14040	 14 mm	 40 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1801.00
ZBL14060	 14 mm	 60 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2013.00
ZBL14080	 14 mm	 80 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2119.00
ZBL14100	 14 mm	 100 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2225.00
ZBL14120	 14 mm	 120 mm	 135 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2331.00
WARNING:  The safety and effectiveness of the 4mm-6mm and 12mm-14mm diameter and the 120mm length
E•LUMINEXX® Biliary Stent for use in the vascular system has not been established.
Terms and Conditions
Ordering Information
Numeric Index
U.S. VASCULAR
Table of Contents
U.S. NON-VASCULAR
Table of Contents
Biliary Stents
Tracheobronchial
Stent Grafts
46For Ordering or Information: 1.800.321.4254    CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
 Biliary Stents
Lifestent® and Lifestent® XL Biliary Stent Systems
Product	 Stent	 Stent	 Catheter	 	 Catheter	 Units/
Code	 Diameter	 Length	 Length	 Guidewire	 Diameter	 Each	 Price
EX060201CS	 6 mm	 20 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 $1800.00
EX060301CS	 6 mm	 30 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1800.00
EX060401CS	 6 mm	 40 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX060601CS	 6 mm	 60 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX060801CS	 6 mm	 80 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2315.00
EX061001CS	 6 mm	 100 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2495.00
EX061201CS	 6 mm	 120 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2795.00
EX061501CS	 6 mm	 150 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 3345.00
EX060203CS	 6 mm	 20 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1800.00
EX060303CS	 6 mm	 30 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1800.00
EX060403CS	 6 mm	 40 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX060603CS	 6 mm	 60 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX060803CS	 6 mm	 80 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2315.00
EX061003CS	 6 mm	 100 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2495.00
EX061203CS	 6 mm	 120 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2795.00
EX061503CS	 6 mm	 150 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 3345.00
EX070201CS	 7 mm	 20 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 $1800.00
EX070301CS	 7 mm	 30 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1800.00
EX070401CS	 7 mm	 40 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX070601CS	 7 mm	 60 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX070801CS	 7 mm	 80 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2315.00
EX071001CS	 7 mm	 100 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2495.00
EX071201CS	 7 mm	 120 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2795.00
EX071501CS	 7 mm	 150 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 3345.00
EX070203CS	 7 mm	 20 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1800.00
EX070303CS	 7 mm	 30 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1800.00
EX070403CS	 7 mm	 40 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX070603CS	 7 mm	 60 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX070803CS	 7 mm	 80 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2315.00
EX071003CS	 7 mm	 100 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2495.00
EX071203CS	 7 mm	 120 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2795.00
EX071503CS	 7 mm	 150 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 3345.00
WARNING:  The safety and effectiveness of the Lifestent® and Lifestent® XL Biliary Stent Systems
for use in the vascular systems has not been established.
Terms and Conditions
Ordering Information
Numeric Index
U.S. VASCULAR
Table of Contents
U.S. NON-VASCULAR
Table of Contents
Biliary Stents
Tracheobronchial
Stent Grafts
47For Ordering or Information: 1.800.321.4254    CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
 Biliary Stents
Lifestent® and Lifestent® XL Biliary Stent Systems
Product	 Stent	 Stent	 Catheter	 	 Catheter	 Units/
Code	 Diameter	 Length	 Length	 Guidewire	 Diameter	 Each	 Price
EX080201CD	 8 mm	 20 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 $1800.00
EX080301CD	 8 mm	 30 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1800.00
EX080401CD	 8 mm	 40 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX080601CD	 8 mm	 60 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX080801CD	 8 mm	 80 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2315.00
EX080203CD	 8 mm	 20 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1800.00
EX080303CD	 8 mm	 30 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1800.00
EX080403CD	 8 mm	 40 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX080603CD	 8 mm	 60 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX080803CD	 8 mm	 80 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2315.00
EX090201CD	 9 mm	 20 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 $1800.00
EX090301CD	 9 mm	 30 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1800.00
EX090401CD	 9 mm	 40 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX090601CD	 9 mm	 60 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX090801CD	 9 mm	 80 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2315.00
EX090203CD	 9 mm	 20 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1800.00
EX090303CD	 9 mm	 30 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1800.00
EX090403CD	 9 mm	 40 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX090603CD	 9 mm	 60 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX090803CD	 9 mm	 80 mm	 130 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 2315.00
EX100201CD	 10 mm	 20 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 $1800.00
EX100301CD	 10 mm	 30 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1800.00
EX100401CD	 10 mm	 40 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00
EX100601CD	 10 mm	 60 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 6F	 1	 1975.00

for use in the vascular systems has not been established.
Terms and Conditions
Ordering Information
Numeric Index
U.S. VASCULAR
Table of Contents
U.S. NON-VASCULAR
Table of Contents
Biliary Stents
Tracheobronchial
Stent Grafts
48For Ordering or Information: 1.800.321.4254    CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
 Biliary Stents
Valeo® Balloon Expandable Biliary Stent
Product	 Stent	 Stent	 Catheter	 	 Units/
Code	 Diameter	 Length	 Length	 Guidewire	 Each	 Price
EV06181CD	 6 mm	 18 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 1	 $1378.00
EV06261CD	 6 mm	 26 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 1	 1378.00
EV06361CD	 6 mm	 36 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 1	 1378.00
EV06182CD	 6 mm	 18 mm	 120 cm	 0.035”	 1	 1378.00
EV06262CD	 6 mm	 26 mm	 120 cm	 0.035”	 1	 1378.00
EV06362CD	 6 mm	 36 mm	 120 cm	 0.035”	 1	 1378.00
EV07181CD	 7 mm	 18 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 1	 $1378.00
EV07261CD	 7 mm	 26 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 1	 1378.00
EV07361CD	 7 mm	 36 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 1	 1378.00
EV07561CD	 7 mm	 56 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 1	 1378.00
EV07182CD	 7 mm	 18 mm	 120 cm	 0.035”	 1	 1378.00
EV07262CD	 7 mm	 26 mm	 120 cm	 0.035”	 1	 1378.00
EV07362CD	 7 mm	 36 mm	 120 cm	 0.035”	 1	 1378.00
EV07562CD	 7 mm	 56 mm	 120 cm	 0.035”	 1	 1378.00
EV08181CD	 8 mm	 18 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 1	 $1378.00
EV08261CD	 8 mm	 26 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 1	 1378.00
EV08361CD	 8 mm	 36 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 1	 1378.00
EV08561CD	 8 mm	 56 mm	 80 cm	 0.035”	 1	 1378.00